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Austin Grammar
Spencer Robarge
Jeremy Kinealy
Nathan Smith
Justin Bohn
Cayleb Carey
Ryan Barnes
Bryce Keykal

Zach Greim

Julian Salinas
Logan Teubert
Stephen Strzalkowski
Charles Bostic
Silas Lira

Parker Laubach
Mark Livingston
Matthew Mesecher
David Hayes
Michael Harmon Jr
Kai Yamada

Noah Samuels
Nolan Blessing
Adam Atkins
Michael Weber
James Stewart
Alex Nolan

Nick Dischinger
Tyler M Miller

Leoj Chin

River Vanveghel
Bradley Emerson
Shane Gagnon
Joshua Green
Brendan Wrights
Garrett Lee

Costa Gastouniotis
Tristin Davis
Drayden Schanlaub
Matthew LaBonte
Brett Maciejewski
Connor Nowak
George McCoy
Joseph Madeja
Nicholas Sternes
Ryan Dreikosen Jr
Chasten Pojas
Hayden Knight
Kaden Mcdow
Colby Hietpas

UsBC
ID

6450-9065
8845-13565
8569-8309
5734-1518
11-258234
11-386200
8072-7714
8223-85672
11-628825
11-271994
16-106575

8568-371403

8252-22236
11-517214
11-456297
11-514821
18-48233
11-459860
5548-4914
5617-3547
11-392577
11-480524
7914-51184
8431-14652
16-19944
11-288359
11-538574
7914-39850
8108-76071
17-52681
15-171289
11-128490
16-159975
11-241307
8812-32498
11-540891
11-132590
18-59956
11-479054
8572-18425
11-528575
5730-32648
18-90390
11-572214
11-340972
5617-3699
17-66646
11-100889
11-107134

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 3

89 Advance to the Advancers Round 1

Hometown
Hamersville, OH
Springfield, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Noblesville, IN
Jackson, NJ
Hobart, IN
Denton, TX
Princeton, MN
Poway, CA
Richmond, TX
North Adams, Ml

Dearborn Heights, Ml
Powder Springs, GA

Tampa, FL
Bethlehem, PA
Sarver, PA

Hendersonville, TN

Terre Haute, IN
Rockledge, FL
Kaneohe, HI
Canton, Ml
Cincinnati, OH
Metairie, LA
Tonawanda, NY
Roscoe, IL
Mokena, IL
Woodstock, GA
Jenison, M|
Montclair, CA
Waterloo, IL
Lebanon, TN
Davison, M|
Baton Rouge, LA
Fairport, NY
Montebello, CA
Goleta, CA
Woodstock, GA
Denver, IN

Oak Lawn, IL
New Baden, IL
West Seneca, NY
Moline, IL
Romeoville, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Grafton, WI
Wahiawa, HI
Titusville, FL
Fulton, MO
Kaukauna, W1

Grand Rapids, MI
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Prev Game Block | Grand
Total “mnm Total | Total
1875 228 178 194 185 785 2660
1781 266 203 188 214 871 2652
1775 160 226 220 244 850 2625
1752 237 266 162 192 857 2609
1709 245 217 235 180 877 2586
1737 224 200 186 223 833 2570
1730 186 199 215 203 803 2533
1788 161 182 193 204 740 2528
1705 213 223 189 184 809 2514
1783 193 197 179 158 727 2510
1675 190 193 235 180 798 2473
1609 214 226 174 246 860 2469
1649 213 177 236 179 805 2454
1628 200 189 176 257 822 2450
1693 156 144 203 236 739 2432
1689 205 191 160 186 742 2431
1548 209 254 225 192 880 2428
1668 199 195 173 187 754 2422
1617 177 192 193 242 804 2421
1730 195 131 160 202 688 2418
1627 202 226 187 175 790 2417
1662 185 158 184 215 742 2404
1579 198 207 246 173 824 2403
1647 169 167 195 214 745 2392
1568 193 194 236 194 817 2385
1562 254 180 189 197 820 2382
1613 180 203 136 244 763 2376
1614 183 177 212 188 760 2374
1571 232 192 145 226 795 2366
1543 247 188 166 212 813 2356
1593 225 177 177 180 759 2352
1514 212 212 175 236 835 2349
1586 175 164 178 232 749 2335
1520 159 267 182 199 807 2327
1574 188 200 182 177 747 2321
1575 198 190 166 186 740 2315
1553 139 213 199 211 762 2315
1563 213 169 196 170 748 2311
1613 134 188 190 186 698 2311
1562 163 165 209 202 739 2301
1628 179 163 165 166 673 2301
1591 191 173 170 166 700 2291
1486 240 237 142 185 804 2290
1509 177 236 199 167 779 2288
1545 153 159 194 225 731 2276
1544 199 190 174 154 717 2261
1473 186 234 182 180 782 2255
1415 212 161 289 177 839 2254
1502 228 151 176 189 744 2246
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\"[c] +/-
221.67  +260
221.00 +252
218.75  +225
217.42  +209
21550 +186
21417 +170
211.08  +133
210.67  +128
209.50 +114
209.17  +110
206.08 +73
205.75 +69
204.50 +54
204.17 +50
202.67 +32
202.58 +31
202.33 +28
201.83 +22
201.75 +21
201.50 +18
201.42 +17
200.33 +4
200.25 +3
199.33 -8
198.75 -15
198.50 -18
198.00 -24
197.83 -26
197.17 -34
196.33 -44
196.00 -48
195.75 -51
194.58 -65
193.92 -73
193.42 -79
192.92 -85
192.92 -85
192.58 -89
192.58 -89
191.75 -99
191.75 -99
190.92  -109
190.83  -110
190.67  -112
189.67  -124
188.42  -139
187.92  -145
187.83  -146
187.17  -154
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50 Patrick Mcletchie 11-50774
51 Ryan Oyama 17-97634
52  Zachary Joiner 16-2067

53  Christian Staley 5570-6240
54  Brett Lloyd 7914-17584
55  Luis Carvallo 11-460364
56  Brandon Whitney 5539-1886
57  Chance Lockwood 15-130446
58  Matthew Steffen 11-677246
59  Cody Montgomery 16-153086
60 Owen Jones 5689-4081
61  Caleb Marshall 15-174075
62  Jayden Briggs 16-67827
63  Bradley Baybutt 11-536123
64  Trey Thompson 18-33988
65  Zachary Leshikar 5617-4286
66  Andrew Scantland 6684-301
67  Tyler Sudell 18-80476
68  Daniel Pinn 18-21744
69 Kalen Klingelsmith 17-26727
70  Marco Ramirez 15-139595
71 Grant Keller 9427-35404
72  Bryan Howard 17-17284
73  Myles Casey 6923-2376
74  Emmanuel King 17-44704
75 Jaylen Watson 21-6240

76  Andrew Sager 11-76867
77  Jace Goedel 17-90835
78  Brenton Peters 11-100131
79  Gavin Winkler 17-12717
80  Tucker Strack 11-270291
81  Austin Tungate 7914-33227
82  Jarod Donovan 7914-13103
83  Tanner Strampp 16-122430
84  Sean Wyers 11-293450
85  Quentin Alexander 9364-14806
86  Zachary Baum 11-168582
87  Michael Willshire 11-153842
88  Gage Slagor 11-478869
89  Jordan Lower 8746-36208
90 Andrew Peterson 11-318107
91  Aaron Lenz 11-530264
92  Nicholas Musilek 11-441501
93 Ryan Beaty 11-724585
94  Alexander Linnenbrink 11-241326
95  Daniel Fox 8615-38607
96  Patrick Good Jr 8649-30292
97  Jordan Peacock 5730-32477
98  Jake Littlejohn 18-22089
99  Alec Blaydes 9733-15519
100 DYLAN CHAPMAN 11-616837

Grand Rapids, MI
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Clarkston, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Loves Park, IL
Port St Lucie, FL
Knightdale, NC
Chelsea, PA
Norwalk, CT
Missoula, MT
Sheboygan, WI
Orange City, FL
Mundelein, IL
Sevierville, TN
Tucson, AZ
Keene, NH
Montverde, FL
O Fallon, IL
Cookeville, TN
Greenwich, CT
Sioux Falls, SD
Traverse City, Ml
Brownstown, Ml
Tucson, AZ
Cutler Bay, FL
Kenosha, W1
N/A,

Chelsea, MI
Tucson, AZ

St Francis, MN
Wausau, WI
Salem, IL

Fargo, ND
Campbellsville, KY
Lanoka Harbor, NJ
Lincoln, IL
Grass Lake, Ml
Sarasota, FL
Zeeland, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Flint, MI

Griffin, GA
Grand Blanc, Ml
White Lake, MI
Crestwood, IL
Sterling Heights, M|
Fairport, NY
Toledo, OH
Ypsilanti, Ml

O Fallon, IL
Franklin, TN

Mt Vernon, IL
Hagerstown, MD

- Official Results -

Squad 201 Day 3 1557
Squad 201 Day 3 1617
Squad 201 Day 3 1566
Squad 201 Day 3 1526
Squad 201 Day 3 1498
Squad 201 Day 3 1494
Squad 201 Day 3 1587
Squad 201 Day 3 1441
Squad 201 Day 3 1435
Squad 201 Day 3 1517
Squad 201 Day 3 1435
Squad 201 Day 3 1366
Squad 201 Day 3 1440
Squad 201 Day 3 1533
Squad 201 Day 3 1424
Squad 201 Day 3 1368
Squad 201 Day 3 1539
Squad 201 Day 3 1507
Squad 201 Day 3 1456
Squad 201 Day 3 1511
Squad 201 Day 3 1445
Squad 201 Day 3 1434
Squad 201 Day 3 1451
Squad 201 Day 3 1400
Squad 201 Day 3 1547
Squad 201 Day 3 1497
Squad 201 Day 3 1471
Squad 201 Day 3 1506
Squad 201 Day 3 1425
Squad 201 Day 3 1429
Squad 201 Day 3 1467
Squad 201 Day 3 1330
Squad 201 Day 3 1432
Squad 201 Day 3 1442
Squad 201 Day 3 1429
Squad 201 Day 3 1454
Squad 201 Day 3 1490
Squad 201 Day 3 1425
Squad 201 Day 3 1389
Squad 201 Day 3 1429
Squad 201 Day 3 1435
Squad 201 Day 3 1379
Squad 201 Day 3 1411
Squad 201 Day 3 1373
Squad 201 Day 3 1354
Squad 201 Day 3 1418
Squad 201 Day 3 1425
Squad 201 Day 3 1372
Squad 201 Day 3 1424
Squad 201 Day 3 1422
Squad 201 Day 3 1397
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144
145
141
153
180
187
204
165
231
196
172
187
189
149
138
222
173
193
185
148
184
147
182
181
133
200
179
181
138
214
206
223
175
161
160
188
119
160
142
188
146
177
184
184
221
157
171
192
144
201
187

211
173
199
191
163
151
144
209
182
170
197
191
243
167
186
189
169
171
143
212
183
199
135
190
175
177
167
148
215
142
171
175
163
170
173
184
166
190
193
169
175
147
174
182
177
189
136
182
146
168
187
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164 170 689 2246 187.17
135 | 176 629 2246 187.17
198 140 678 2244 187.00
180 191 715 2241 186.75
188 204 735 2233 186.08
202 191 731 2225 185.42
133 156 637 2224 185.33
143 | 256 773 2214 184.50
187 171 771 2206 183.83
160 161 687 2204 183.67
198 197 764 2199 183.25
247 196 821 2187 182.25
142 173 747 2187 182.25
164 | 172 652 2185 182.08
255 182 761 2185 182.08
183 | 222 816 2184 182.00
151 149 642 2181 181.75
173 | 134 671 2178 181.50
158 234 720 2176 181.33
162 | 139 661 2172 181.00
183 170 720 2165 180.42
210 170 726 2160 180.00
219 172 708 2159 179.92
162 | 224 757 2157 179.75
123 178 609 2156 179.67
141 132 650 2147 178.92
151 176 673 2144 178.67
132 | 177 638 2144 178.67
177 187 717 2142 178.50
199 | 157 712 2141 178.42
163 133 673 2140 178.33
188 | 223 809 2139 178.25
204 162 704 2136 178.00
198 | 162 691 2133 177.75
175 191 699 2128 177.33
142 | 159 673 2127 177.25
139 211 635 2125 177.08
158 | 190 698 2123 176.92
182 211 728 2117 176.42
153 | 178 688 2117 176.42
177 172 670 2105 175.42
208 191 723 2102 175.17
157 170 685 2096 174.67
171 186 723 2096 174.67
161 182 741 2095 174.58
151 180 677 2095 174.58
198 157 662 2087 173.92
159 | 179 712 2084 173.67
165 204 659 2083 173.58
13 | 178 660 2082 173.50
137 169 680 2077 173.08

-154
-154
-156
-159
-167
-175
-176
-186
-194
-196
-201
-213
-213
-215
-215
-216
-219
-222
-224
-228
-235
-240
-241
-243
-244
-253
-256
-256
-258
-259
-260
-261
-264
-267
-272
-273
-275
=277
-283
-283
-295
-298
-304
-304
-305
-305
-313
-316
-317
-318
-323




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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Francisco Negron Il
Austin Rucker
Brighton Lucas
Sean Zelek

Nick Dudeck
Alexander Middleton
Andrew Connors
Caleb Horton

Lucas Buck
Matthew Buck
Trent Stacy

Zander Parise

Brian Henry

Evan Chickering
Joseph Bahr

Jayce Dias

Ryan Goodrich
Purley Williams
Alejandro Matelstreet
Mannix Amos

Blake Grunzke
Takuma Walter
Thomas Cutsforth
Andrew Anderson
Hunter Rapaich

Jet Hieronymus
Race Smith
Matthew Tundidor
Sammy Schatteman
Wilson Keene
Dylan Burton

Miguel Mora-Armendariz

Jason Dever Jr
Michael Nowell
Sebastian Zelek
Giovanni Olay
Gio Paganis
Justin Strait
Troy Delvaux
Michael Nelson
Berwyn Hau
Jordan Phillips
Austin Mullannix
Lance Brown
Joshua Moore
Connor Steelmon-Hill

11-488321
11-151862
5730-32087
7914-17483
16-55056
7914-35089
8572-18570
11-645936
11-421878
8778-33004
11-380457
19-72428
18-87248
18-19207
11-419915
7914-38814
8827-4827
11-149368
18-26632
18-31111
8606-2586
19-84530
5873-777
11-67349
11-261310
17-81153
11-532497
7914-3708
11-76164
11-149665
11-458553
18-14100
6825-6029
6825-5591
7914-17481
11-496331
21-10183
6010-2881
17-99266
18-83126
19-54764
17-54537
21-3371
11-497273
18-39213
11-488547

Grand Rapids, MI
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Columbia, TN
Kansas City, MO
Salem, IL

Stafford, Ml
Manhattan, IL
Plainfield, IL
Belleville, IL

O Fallon, IL

Grand Rapids, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Chandler, IN
Ottawa, IL
Waterford, Ml
West Chesterfield, NH
Lake Worth, FL
Derby, CT

Port Saint Lucie, FL
Dolton, IL
Winchester, TN
Bowie, MD

Albert Lea, MN
Gainesville, FL
Ottumwa, IA
Hampton, VA
Tecumseh, MI
Hixson, TN
Newport News, VA
Manchester, TN
Chatham, IL
Bloomfield, IN
Port Hope, MI
Estero, FL
Gloucester Point, VA
Williamsburg, VA
Stafford, Ml
Winter Springs, FL
Park Ridge, IL
Grand Haven, Ml
Escanaba, Ml
Crofton, MD
Davie, FL

Racine, W1
Georgetown, KY

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Maryville, TN
Fullerton, CA

- Official Results -
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Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3
Squad 201 Day 3

1335
1537
1378
1425
1404
1381
1317
1382
1373
1288
1371
1365
1371
1323
1383
1346
1319
1357
1264
1298
1273
1302
1277
1282
1338
1310
1231
1165
1246
1242
1230
1246
1209
1171
1236
1209
1190
1168
1214
1164
1065
1132
1121
989

1331
534

198
137
138
156
144
166
247
164
165
185
150
177
179
181
153
144
170
146
156
149
196
146
164
168
131
122
156
227
171
141
137
154
160
191
175
156
127
151
128
136
135
125
100
102
0
0

179
155
178
137
223
154
162
187
175
169
137
144
191
151
171
147
146
137
183
200
184
153
195
167
157
120
143
125
175
169
162
182
143
144
156
141
181
168
148
148
197
169
92
142
0
0
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189 176 742 2077 173.08  -323
123 116 531 2068 172.33  -332
232 142 690 2068 172.33  -332
176 174 643 2068 172.33  -332
162 134 663 2067 172.25  -333
168 = 194 682 2063 17192  -337
156 166 731 2048 170.67  -352
162 151 664 2046 170.50  -354
180 146 666 2039 169.92  -361
182 213 749 2037 169.75  -363
206 = 169 662 2033 169.42  -367
188 = 159 668 2033 169.42  -367
127 164 661 2032 169.33  -368
152 198 682 2005 167.08  -395
116 179 619 2002 166.83  -398
198 155 644 1990 165.83  -410
194 149 659 1978 164.83  -422
149 188 620 1977 164.75  -423
224 144 707 1971 164.25 ~ -429
181 137 667 1965 163.75  -435
161 140 681 1954 162.83  -446
229 109 637 1939 161.58  -461
136 149 644 1921 160.08 ~ -479
148 154 637 1919 159.92  -481
146 119 553 1891 157.58  -509
192 147 581 1891 157.58  -509
204 144 647 1878 156.50  -522
168 188 708 1873 156.08  -527
135 146 627 1873 156.08 ~ -527
144 177 631 1873 156.08  -527
132 203 634 1864 155.33  -536
137 138 611 1857 154.75  -543
131 209 643 1852 154.33  -548
164 179 678 1849 154.08  -551
112 159 602 1838 153.17  -562
166 159 622 1831 152.58  -569
159 148 615 1805 150.42  -595
133 184 636 1804 150.33  -596
146 158 580 1794 149.50  -606
128 136 548 1712 142.67  -688
152 162 646 1711 142,58  -689
132 114 540 1672 139.33  -728
142 180 514 1635 136.25  -765
129 106 479 1468 122.33  -932

0 0 0 1331 166.38 -1069

0 0 0 534 66.75 -1866
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Total Ranked: 146




